Google Maps

Portland, OR to 435 NW 59th St, Newport, OR Drive 137 miles, 2 h 34 min
97365

/, Hillsboro
Beaverton I
205
)

.'@T‘ @

,s eri
of oo

»‘:- Dallag N 7;%e
/ w

o

) i : \ 2
Pac 7‘ X
| @ 2h33min Of 5
’é 110 miles I

Sublimity -
l —
Stayton

Brownsville SweetHome

o & =P

Yo

Map data ©2017 Google 10 Mi I

Portland

Oregon

Get on 1-405 S from W Burnside St and SW 14th Ave

t

1.

6 min (1.7 mi)
Head west on W Burnside St toward W Burnside St
0.4 mi
Turn right onto SW 14th Ave (signs for US-30 W/Interstate 405 N)
36 ft
Slight right onto NW 14th Ave
0.2 mi
Turn left onto NW Glisan St
499 ft
Turn left onto NW 16th Ave
0.1 mi
Use the left 2 lanes to take the Interstate 405 S ramp to U.S. 26
0.3 mi

Follow I-5 S to OR-34 W/Corvallis-Lebanon Hwy 210 in Linn County. Take exit 228 from I-5 S

1h 10 min (73.5 mi)

A 7 Merge onto I-405 S

1.3mi

™ 8. Usethe left 2 lanes to merge onto I-5 S toward Salem

71.9 mi



' 9. Take exit 228 for OR-34 toward Lebanon/Corvallis

Follow OR-34 W/Corvallis-Lebanon Hwy 210 and US-20 W to NW 59th St in Newport

r

q

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

Use the right 2 lanes to turn right onto OR-34 W/Corvallis-Lebanon Hwy 210
Use the left 2 lanes to turn left onto OR-34 Bypass W

Continue onto US-20 W

Turn right onto US-101 N

Turn left onto NW 60th St

NW 60th St turns left and becomes NW Rhododendron St

Turn right onto NW 59th St

435 NW 59th St  Continued Directions

Newport, OR 97365

to the SE corner of the property.

e

.,
=
)
)

)
)
)
L

(
¢
C
(
4
I
g

N yaall aa

UNIWABRVEVAY[ ] (S

V=N
B 11— — —

olUflolo]ofolUR] /N

0.3 mi

1h 17 min (62.0 mi)

9.6 mi

T1mi

48.0mi

3.1 mi

0.2 mi

243 ft

161 ft

At the end of the Google Earth directions continue off road 265 ft in a NWW direction

NIVAIEZ D4 L



