



## Portland

Oregon

### Get on I-405 S from W Burnside St and SW 14th Ave

			6 min (1.1 mi)
1	1.	Head west on W Burnside St toward W Burnside St	
<b>L</b>	2.	Turn right onto SW 14th Ave (signs for US-30 W/Interstate 405 N)	0.4 m
7	3.	Slight right onto NW 14th Ave	36 f
4	4.	Turn left onto NW Glisan St	0.2 m
4	5.	Turn left onto NW 16th Ave	499 f
*	6.	Use the left 2 lanes to take the Interstate 405 S ramp to U.S. 26	0.1 m
ollo	w I-	5 S to OR-34 W/Corvallis-Lebanon Hwy 210 in Linn County. Take exit 228 from I-5 S	0.0
*	7.	Merge onto I-405 S	— 1 h 10 min (73.5 mi
4	8.	Use the left 2 lanes to merge onto I-5 S toward Salem	1.3 m
			71.9 m

# Follow OR-34 W/Corvallis-Lebanon Hwy 210 and US-20 W to NW 59th St in Newport

			1 h 17 min (62.0 mi)
<b>₽</b>	10.	Use the right 2 lanes to turn right onto OR-34 W/Corvallis-Lebanon Hwy 210	,
4	11.	Use the left 2 lanes to turn left onto OR-34 Bypass W	9.6 mi
1	12.	Continue onto US-20 W	1.1 mi
r	13.	Turn right onto US-101 N	48.0 mi
4	14.	Turn left onto NW 60th St	3.1 mi 0.2 mi
1	15.	NW 60th St turns left and becomes NW Rhododendron St	
<b>L</b>	16.	Turn right onto NW 59th St	243 ft
			161 ft

## 435 NW 59th St

### **Continued Directions**

Newport, OR 97365

At the end of the Google Earth directions continue off road 265 ft in a NWW direction to the SE corner of the property.

